
 40.11
1018.77

 

 37.94
963.57

 

 5.30
134.49

 

65.37
1660.40

MAX CENTER 
VIEWING HEIGHT

WITH CASTERS

TUBES 2" OD

 4.04
102.63

 
 81.66

2074.13
 

4
99.57

 84.72
2151.85

 

41.00
1041.48

ID

44.94
1141.48

OD

 28.99
736.32

 

(NESTING CAPABILITY)

 35.84
910.31

 

 31.58
802.15

 

CABLE  ROUTE PATHS

CABLE  ROUTE PATHS

MAXIMUM VESA 
WITHOUT EXTENSION ADAPTERS

MAXIMUM VESA 
WITH EXTENSION ADAPTERS

PART NUMBER: 955-1004-00 RATED WEIGHT CAPACITY (LBS): 300LBSDESCRIPTION: LRC-UPL, LARGE ROLLING CART, FOR FLAT-PANEL DISPLAY UP TO 300LBS
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